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(plus VAT)

NON - COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

Community Venue Hire

Other facility charges 

Community Venue Hire 

Community Venue Hire 

 (Band B)

(Band C)

(Band D)

Hall per hr 
Lesser hall per hr 
Meeting room per hr 
Kitchen per hr 
Community group affiliation fee per annum 

Hall per hr 
Lesser hall per hr 
Meeting room per hr 
Kitchen per hr 
Community group affiliation fee per annum 

Hall per hr 
Meeting room per hr 
Kitchen per hr 
Community group affiliation fee per annum 

Theatre lights (per hour) 
External bar charge 
Scaffolding (plus delivery charge) 
Digital projector (per hour) 
PA system inc 1 microphone (per hour) 
Microphone (per day) 
Portable staging (per unit per day for external hire) 
Tables (per unit per day for external hire) 
Chair (per unit per day for external hire) 
Out of hours supplement (between 23:00 and 08:30) (per hour)
Hot drinks equipment 

£16.50*
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

£27.50
£18.50
£11.50
£14.00
£80.00* 

 £20.00
£11.50

£9.50
£80.00* 

£24.50
£15.00
£11.50
£12.00

£80.00* 

£75.00  
£52.00
£24.00
 £30.00

-

£60.00
£36.50
£24.50
£25.00

-

 £40.00
£24.50
 £19.00

-

Hall per hr £16.00 £36.00 Meeting room per hr £11.50 £24.00 Kitchen per hr £7.00 £13.50
Community group affiliation fee per annum £80.00* -

Band A Venues: Galashiels Volunteer Hall, Hawick Town Hall, Kelso Tait Hall,

Selkirk Victoria Halls.
Band B Venues: Jedburgh Town Hall, Innerleithen Memorial Hall.
Band C Venues: Lauder Public Hall, Melrose Corn Exchange, Melrose Ormiston

Insitute,
 Peebles Burgh Hall.
Band D Venues: Old Gala House, Stow Town Hall, West Linton Graham Institute.

£27.50
£100.00
£100.00

£16.50
£17.00

£6.00
£40.00

£5.00
£2.00

£45.00
£15.00

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”

PRICE LIST 2024/25
 

Community Venue Hire (Band A)


