

## **PRICE LIST** 2024/25

Community	/ Venue	Hire (	(Band	A)
	,		1 - 4 - 1 - 4	,

nty venue ime (Bana /t)	NON - COMMERCIAL	COMMERCIAL
Hall per hr	£27.50	£75.00
Lesser hall per hr	£18.50	£52.00
Meeting room per hr	£11.50	£24.00
Kitchen per hr	£14.00	£30.00
Community group affiliation fee per annum	£80.00*	
Community Venue Hire (Band B)		
Hall per hr	£24.50	£60.00
Lesser hall per hr	£15.00	£36.50
Meeting room per hr	£11.50	£24.50
Kitchen per hr	£12.00	£25.00
Community group affiliation fee per annum	£80.00*	
Community Venue Hire (Band C)		
Hall per hr	£20.00	£40.00
Meeting room per hr	£11.50	£24.50
Kitchen per hr	£9.50	£19.00
Community group affiliation fee per annum	£80.00*	

## Community Venue Hire (Band D)

Hall per hr £16.00 £36.00 Meeting room per hr £11.50 £24.00 Kitchen per hr £7.00 £13.50 Community group affiliation fee per annum £80.00\* -

Band A Venues: Galashiels Volunteer Hall, Hawick Town Hall, Kelso Tait Hall,

## Selkirk Victoria Halls.

Band B Venues: Jedburgh Town Hall, Innerleithen Memorial Hall.

Band C Venues: Lauder Public Hall, Melrose Corn Exchange, Melrose Ormiston

## Insitute,

Peebles Burgh Hall.

Bathe Officialities: Old Gala House, Stow Town Hall, West Linton Graham Institute.

Theatre lights (per hour)	£16.50*	£27.50
External bar charge		£100.00
Scaffolding (plus delivery charge)		£100.00
Digital projector (per hour)		£16.50
PA system inc 1 microphone (per hour)		£17.00
Microphone (per day)		£6.00
Portable staging (per unit per day for external hire)		£40.00
Tables (per unit per day for external hire)		£5.00
Chair (per unit per day for external hire)		£2.00
Out of hours supplement (between 23:00 and 08:30) (per hour)		£45.00
Hot drinks equipment		£15.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active, creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders."

